Licensed To: Potomac Valley Swimming

el
QD
Co~NoOOOMNWNE  §

NNRPRRRRRRRRER
POOVWONOUNWNRO

I
)
O©CO~NOUITWWN - 3

PRRRRERER R
ONOUAWNRO

Team

Curl-Burke Swim Club
Novaof VA Aquatics
Rockville Montgomery
Carlile Swim Club

N. C. Aquatic Club
TheFish

Tar Heel Aquatic Team
Marlins Of Raleigh
Snowbird Aquatics
Machine Aquatics

Sea Devil Swimming
All Star Aquatics
AquaHoyas Swimming
Arlington Aquatic Club
York Swim Club

North Carolina State
Potomac Marlins

Pdr Swim Team

Flying Gull Aquatics
Occoguan Swimming
Hydro-Sonic Tiburones

Team

Curl-Burke Swim Club
Novaof VA Aquatics
TheFish

Rockville Montgomery
Marlins Of Raleigh

N. C. Aquatic Club
Carlile Swim Club

Tar Heel Aquatic Team
All Star Aquatics
Arlington Aquatic Club
Snowbird Aquatics
Sea Devil Swimming
Machine Aquatics
AquaHoyas Swimming
Flying Gull Aquatics
Potomac Marlins

Pdr Swim Team
Occoguan Swimming
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Combined Team Scores

Female Team Scores

CUBU-PV
NOVA-VA
RMSC-PV
CARL
NCAC-NC
FISH-PV
THAT-NC
MOR-NC
SNOW-PV
MACH-PV
SDS-PV
ASA-PV
HOYA-PV
AAC-PV
YORK-PV
NCST-NC
PM-PV
PDR-MA
FGAC-PV
OCCS-PV
TIBU-PV

CUBU-PV
NOVA-VA
FISH-PV
RMSC-PV
MOR-NC
NCAC-NC
CARL
THAT-NC
ASA-PV
AAC-PV
SNOW-PV
SDS-PV
MACH-PV
HOYA-PV
FGAC-PV
PM-PV
PDR-MA
OCCS-PV

Total 6,482.00

Total 3,297.00

Points

1,770
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562.

524

414

397

351

279

145

101
97
88
83

71

70
43
33.

30

17
10.

Points

862

333
333
279
235
187

160.

88
71
67
35
32
31
17

50
50

50

50

50

50

50

50



Licensed To: Potomac Valley Swimming

el
QD
Co~NoOOOMNWNE  §

PR RRREPR R
NoUuhWNRO

Team

Curl-Burke Swim Club
Novaof VA Aquatics
Carlile Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery
Tar Heel Aquatic Team
N. C. Aquatic Club
Snowbird Aquatics

Y ork Swim Club
Machine Aquatics
TheFish

Sea Devil Swimming
AquaHoyas Swimming
North Carolina State
Potomac Marlins

Pdr Swim Team
Occoguan Swimming
Hydro-Sonic Tiburones
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Male Team Scores

CUBU-PV
NOVA-VA
CARL
RMSC-PV
THAT-NC
NCAC-NC
SNOW-PV
YORK-PV
MACH-PV
FISH-PV
SDS-PV
HOYA-PV
NCST-NC
PM-PV
PDR-MA
OCCS-PV
TIBU-PV

Total 3,185.00

Points

908
847
337
229.
190.
179
78
70
69
64
62
52
43
25
22

50
50



