2005 PV Senior LC Champs--All - 7/14/2005 to 7/17/2005 Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team	Combined Team Scores		Points	
1	Curl-Burke Swim Club		CUBU-PV	1,770	
2	Nova of VA Aquatics		NOVA-VA	1,391.	50
3	Rockville Montgomery		RMSC-PV	562.	50
4	Carlile Swim Club		CARL	524	
5	N. C. Aquatic Club		NCAC-NC	414	
6	The Fish		FISH-PV	397	
7	Tar Heel Aquatic Team		THAT-NC	351	
8	Marlins Of Raleigh		MOR-NC	279	
9	Snowbird Aquatics		SNOW-PV	145	
10	Machine Aquatics		MACH-PV	101	
11	Sea Devil Swimming		SDS-PV	97	
12	All Star Aquatics		ASA-PV	88	
13	AquaHoyas Swimming		HOYA-PV	83	
14	Arlington Aquatic Club		AAC-PV	71	
15	York Swim Club		YORK-PV	70	
16	North Carolina State		NCST-NC	43	
17	Potomac Marlins		PM-PV	33.	50
18	Pdr Swim Team		PDR-MA	30	
19	Flying Gull Aquatics		FGAC-PV	17	
20	Occoquan Swimming		OCCS-PV	10.	50
21	Hydro-Sonic Tiburones		TIBU-PV	4	
			Total	6 482 00	
		Female Team Scores	Total	6,482.00	
Place	Team	Female Team Scores	Total	6,482.00 Points	
Place 1	Team Curl-Burke Swim Club	Female Team Scores	Total CUBU-PV		
		Female Team Scores		Points	50
1	Curl-Burke Swim Club	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV	Points 862	50
1 2	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA	Points 862 544. 333 333	50
1 2 3	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV	Points 862 544. 333	50
1 2 3 3	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235	50
1 2 3 3 5 6 7	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC	Points 862 544. 333 333 279	50
1 2 3 5 6 7 8	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160.	50 50
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88	
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatic Club	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71	
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatic Club Snowbird Aquatics	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV SNOW-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71 67	
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatic Club Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71 67 35	
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatics Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming Machine Aquatics	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV MACH-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71 67 35 32	
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatic Club Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming Machine Aquatics AquaHoyas Swimming	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV MACH-PV HOYA-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71 67 35 32 31	
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatic Club Snowbird Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming Machine Aquatics AquaHoyas Swimming Flying Gull Aquatics	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV MACH-PV HOYA-PV FGAC-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71 67 35 32 31 17	50
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming Machine Aquatics AquaHoyas Swimming Flying Gull Aquatics Potomac Marlins	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV MACH-PV HOYA-PV FGAC-PV PM-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71 67 35 32 31 17 8.	50
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming Machine Aquatics AquaHoyas Swimming Flying Gull Aquatics Potomac Marlins Pdr Swim Team	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV MACH-PV HOYA-PV FGAC-PV PM-PV PDR-MA	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71 67 35 32 31 17 8. 8	50
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Curl-Burke Swim Club Nova of VA Aquatics The Fish Rockville Montgomery Marlins Of Raleigh N. C. Aquatic Club Carlile Swim Club Tar Heel Aquatic Team All Star Aquatics Arlington Aquatics Sea Devil Swimming Machine Aquatics AquaHoyas Swimming Flying Gull Aquatics Potomac Marlins	Female Team Scores	CUBU-PV NOVA-VA FISH-PV RMSC-PV MOR-NC NCAC-NC CARL THAT-NC ASA-PV AAC-PV SNOW-PV SDS-PV MACH-PV HOYA-PV FGAC-PV PM-PV PDR-MA OCCS-PV	Points 862 544. 333 333 279 235 187 160. 88 71 67 35 32 31 17 8.	50

2005 PV Senior LC Champs--All - 7/14/2005 to 7/17/2005 Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Male Team Scores

Wale Team Scores						
Place	Team		Points			
1	Curl-Burke Swim Club	CUBU-PV	908			
2	Nova of VA Aquatics	NOVA-VA	847			
3	Carlile Swim Club	CARL	337			
4	Rockville Montgomery	RMSC-PV	229. 50			
5	Tar Heel Aquatic Team	THAT-NC	190. 50			
6	N. C. Aquatic Club	NCAC-NC	179			
7	Snowbird Aquatics	SNOW-PV	78			
8	York Swim Club	YORK-PV	70			
9	Machine Aquatics	MACH-PV	69			
10	The Fish	FISH-PV	64			
11	Sea Devil Swimming	SDS-PV	62			
12	AquaHoyas Swimming	HOYA-PV	52			
13	North Carolina State	NCST-NC	43			
14	Potomac Marlins	PM-PV	25			
15	Pdr Swim Team	PDR-MA	22			
16	Occoquan Swimming	OCCS-PV	5			
17	Hydro-Sonic Tiburones	TIBU-PV	4			
	-	Total 3,18	35.00			